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Women / 4 / Jr H
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Lukowicz4275
CGA

9.300 9.400 9.6509.675 38.025
3T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Shreya Somani4273
Airborne

9.625 9.575 9.5009.175 37.875
1 1 5 3 2 

2 

Nikki Guinasso4279
San Mateo

9.300 9.500 9.4509.275 37.525
3T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Mia Moreno4287
TEC

9.600 9.450 9.2009.250 37.500
2 4 4 11 4 

4 

Natalie Siador4277
Champion

9.000 9.475 9.6259.325 37.425
9 3 2 2 5 

5 

Maddie Murtha4285
Gymtowne Coastside

9.150 9.400 9.3759.025 36.950
6 5T 7 7T 6 

6 

Angie Castillo4286
TEC

9.050 9.325 9.2259.075 36.675
7 7 6 10 7 

7 

Cassidy Cornelius4278
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.275 9.4258.850 36.300
10 8 10 6 8 

8 

Gabi Volpatti4282
West Valley

8.725 9.125 9.4758.825 36.150
11 10 11 4 9 

9 

Daeja Lewis4280
Elevate

9.225 8.625 9.2508.950 36.050
5 13 8 9 10 

10 

Elli Latimerlo4283
Peninsula

9.025 9.000 8.8008.775 35.600
8 11 12 13 11 

11 

Mya Cromer4289
Titans

8.625 8.700 9.3758.700 35.400
12 12 14 7T 12 

12 

Makaela Chavez4274
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.500 8.8258.925 34.725
13 15 9 12 13 

13 

Skye Schneider4281
Elevate

8.000 9.150 8.5258.425 34.100
14 9 15 15 14 

14 

Hannah Baker4291
Athletic Horizons

7.450 8.550 8.5508.725 33.275
15 14 13 14 15 

15 
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